Illumination
Machine Vision
Illumination
Ver.2021
Machine Vision Illumination
Illumination is one of the most critical components of a machine
vision system. The selection of the appropriate lighting component
for a specific application is very important to ensure that a machine

(deg)
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
HXA00D43R2X-24V 0° 24 1.44 2 43 15
HXA00D54R2X-24V 0° 24 1.8 2.1 54 23.5
HXA00D70R3X-24V 0° 24 3.2 4 70 30
HXA00D92R4X-24V 0° 24 6.5 7.5 92 40
HXA00D120R3X-24V 0° 24 5.4 6.8 120 76
HXA00D130R5X-24V 0° 24 8 10 130 62
HXA00D150R5X-24V 0° 24 9.8 12.3 150 86
HXA00D180R6X-24V 0° 24 9.8 12.24 180 110
HXA15D50R2X-24V 15° 24 1.8 2.4 50 26.6
HXA15D70R3X-24V 15° 24 3.2 4 70 32
HXA15D92R4X-24V 15° 24 4.7 6.72 92 40
HXA15D103R4X-24V 15° 24 5.5 6.92 103 56
HXA15D103R5X-24V 15° 24 6.5 8.1 103 48
HXA30D46R2X-24V 30° 24 1.44 1.8 46 20
HXA30D54R2X-24V 30° 24 2.16 2.5 54 23.5
HXA30D70R3X-24V 30° 24 3.4 4.3 70 36
HXA30D92R4X-24V 30° 24 5.6 6.9 92 48
HXA30D120R5X-24V 30° 24 10 11.5 120 60
HXA30D180R6X-24V 30° 24 16 19.9 180 120
HXA30D211R6X-24V 30° 24 25 29 211 145
HXA45D26R1X-24V 45° 24 0.35 0.55 26 10
HXA45D54R2X-24V 45° 24 2.16 2.3 54 23.5
HXA45D70R3X-24V 45° 24 3.6 4.3 70 35
HXA45D92R4X-24V 45° 24 5 6.3 92 52
HXA45D100R5X-24V 45° 24 6.2 7.8 100 52
HXA45D120R5X-24V 45° 24 9.6 10.8 120 72
HXA45D150R4X-24V 45° 24 10.8 13.2 150 98
Common Specifications
Input voltage 24 VDC
Connector SMR-03V-B
Polarity 1: (+), 2: NC, 3: (-)

(deg)
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
HXA60D74R2X-24V 60° 24 2.7 3.4 74 41
HXA60D90R2X-24V 60° 24 3.04 3.8 90 57
HXA60D120R3X-24V 62° 24 8.64 9 120 80
HXA60D151R3X-24V 60° 24 8.99 10.3 151 114
HXA60D202R3X-24V 60° 24 12.4 15 202 167
HXA75D100R2X-24V 75° 24 4.5 5.7 100 72
HXA75D130R3X-24V 75° 24 6.8 8.6 130 94
HXA75D170R3X-24V 75° 24 8.9 11.2 170 136
HXA75D202R3X-24V 75° 24 12 14 202 167
HXA90D56R1X-24V 90° 24 1.08 1.2 56 24
HXA90D80R1X-24V 90° 24 1.44 1.8 80 50
HXA90D101R1X-24V 90° 24 2 2.5 101 70
HXA90D151R1X-24V 90° 24 3.24 5 151 121
HXA90D181R1X-24V 90° 24 9.2 11.5 181 157.6
HXA90D211R1X-24V 90° 24 5 6.2 211 187
Low  Angle Ring Lights
A60-A90 Series
Common Specifications
Input voltage 24 VDC

(deg)
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Outer diam.
(mm)
Inner diam.
(mm)
WGA45D51R2-24V 45° 24 2.88 3.6 50.8 8
WGA45D76R2-24V 45° 24 5 5.7 76.2 27
WGA45D102R2-24V 45° 24 8 10 100 45
WGA45D127R2-24V 45° 24 8 10 126.5 71
WGA60D51R2-24V 60° 24 4 4.8 50.8 18
WGA60D76R2-24V 60° 24 5 5.4 76.2 43
WGA60D102R2-24V 60° 24 4.5 5.7 100 68
WGA60D127R2-24V 60° 24 5.7 7.6 126.5 93
Eaxmple: Exterior imaging for metal parts
Workpiece image LED Ring Light WGA60D127R2R
It is difficult to evenly illuminate
the slanted  exterior.

(deg)
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Outer diam.
(mm2)
Inner diam.
(mm2)
BHA00D100R1-24V 0 24 4 4.6 100 30
BHA00D76R1-24V 0 24 2 2.1 76 21
BHA15D76R1W-24V 15 24 4.8 6 76 21
BHA15D102R1-24V 15 24 4 4.7 100 30
BHA30D51R1-24V 30 24 1.6 2.8 50.8 8
BHA30D76R1W-24V 30 24 2.4 2.9 76 21
BHA30D102R1R-24V 30 24 2.4 2.9 100 30
BHA30D127R2W-24V 30 24 8 10 126.5 30
BHA45D127R4-24V 45 24 12 15 126.5 30
Illumination Structure Examples of Flat Ring Light Images
Light from the LEDs around the periphery of the
light diffusion plate is scattered and reflected within
the plate to create diffuse light that illuminates

(deg)
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Outer diam.
(mm2)
Inner diam.
(mm2)
FM2FA60D48R1W-24V 60° 24 1.6 2.2 48x48 26x26
FM2FA60D76R1W-24V 60° 24 7.2 9 76x76 40x40
FM2FA60D102R1W-24V 60° 24 4 5 101.6x101.6 66x66
FM2FA75D76R1W-24V 75° 24 7.7 9.6 76x76 40x40
FM2FA75D102R1W-24V 75° 24 4 4.9 101.6x101.6 66x66
FM2FA90D102R1W-24V 90° 24 3 3.5 101.6x101.6 80x80
FMFA90D70R1W-24V 90° 24 2.4 3 76x76 55x55
Illumination Structure Examples of square shadowless diff used lights
The object is illuminated from a low angle by
uniform diffuse light through the light conduction

Series Part
number
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Emitting Surface
(mm2)
TX2 Series
TX2D50X19R3-24V 24 0.8 1 50x19
TX2D80X19R3-24V 24 1.6 2.1 80x19
TX2D100X19R3-24V 24 2.5 3 100x19
TX2D144X19R3-24V 24 3.6 4 144x19
TX2D190X19R3-24V 24 4.7 5 190x19
TX3 Series
TX3D67X29R6-24V 24 3.2 4.3 67x29
TX3D86X29R6-24V 24 4.3 6.5 86x29
TX3D100X29R6-24V 24 5 6.5 100x29
TX3D200X29R6-24V 24 10 13 200x29
TX3D300X29R6-24V 24 15 19 300x29
TX3D400X29R6-24V 24 20 25 400x29
TX3D500X29R6-24V 24 21 25 500x29
TX3D600X29R6-24V 24 21 26 600x29
TX3D700X29R6-24V 24 29 36 700x29
TX3D800X29R6-24V 24 33 41 800x29
TX3D900X29R6-24V 24 36.5 46 900x29
TX3D1000X29R6-24V 24 40 45 1000x29
TX3D1100X29R6-24V 24 42.5 47.5 1100x29
TX3D1200X29R6-24V 24 60 76 1200x29
TXX2 Series
TXX2D208X21R3-24V 24 4 5 208x21
TXX2D308X21R3-24V 24 8.6 9.3 308x21
TXX2D408X21R3-24V 24 11.5 13.0 408x21
TXX2D508X21R3-24V 24 14.4 16.2 508x21
TXX2D608X21R3-24V 24 17.3 19.4 608x21
TXX2D708X21R3-24V 24 20.2 22.7 708x21
TXX2D808X21R3-24V 24 23.0 25.5 808x21
TXX2D908X21R3-24V 24 25.9 29.2 908x21
TXX2D1008X21R3-24V 24 28.8 32.4 1008x21
TXX2D1208X21R3-24V 24 31 39 1208x21
Bar Lights
TX2/TX3/TXX2 series
Explanation of Model Code
TX2 D50X19 R3 X

number
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Emitting Surface of
Single Light
(mm2)
FTX Series
FTXD50R3-24V 24 1.1x4 1.8x4 50x19
FTXD80R3-24V 24 2.2x4 2.9x4 80x19
FTXD100R3-24V 24 2.5x4 3.2x4 100x19
FTXD144R3-24V 24 3.6x4 4x4 140x19
FTXD190R3-24V 24 4.7x4 6.5x4 190x19
Explanation of Model Code
FTX D50 R3 X
Series Emitting Surface of
one single light

Series Part
number
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Emitting Surface
(mm2)
BGS Series
BGSD20X20-24V 24 1 1.7 20x20
BGSD30X30-24V 24 1.1 2 30x30
BGSD40X44-24V 24 3.2 4 40x44
BGSD50X50-24V 24 2.64 3.5 50x50
BGSD50X75-24V 24 3.2 4 50x75
BGSD50X160-24V 24 5.6 6.7 50x160
BGSD80X80-24V 24 6.4 8 80x80
BGSD100X100-24V 24 10.8 13.5 100x100
BGSD100X150W-24V 24 16 20 100x150
BGSD30X120-24V 24 2.8 4.3 30x120
Non-Standard
BGS Series
BGSD12X18-24V-C 24 0.48 0.6 12x18
BGSD16X33-24V-C 24 0.8 1 16x33
BGSD31X193-24V-C 24 5.2 7.7 31x193
BGSD66X80-24V-C 24 5.7 7.2 66x80
BGSD84X242-24V-C 24 16 19 84x242
BGSD100X126-24V-C 24 8 12 100x126
Illumination Structure Imaging Example
Imaging of connector pin strip
Standard Light
Some edge points are

Series Part
number
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Emitting Surface
(mm2)
BGLX Series
BGLXD80X160-24V 24 3.45 4.6 80x160
BGLXD100X150R-24V 24 8 10 100x150
BGLXD100X200-24V 24 18 22 100x200
BGLXD120X120-24V 24 6.14 8.45 120x120
BGLXD120X180-24V 24 15.12 17.28 120x180
BGLXD160X160-24V 24 14 15.6 160x160
BGLXD160X240-24V 24 50 60 160x240
BGLXD160X320-24V 24 25 32 160x320
BGLXD160X400-24V 24 21 27 160x400
BGLXD200X240-24V 24 21.6 33 200x240
BGLXD200X400-24V 24 45 57 200x400
BGLXD240X240-24V 24 20 26 240x240
BGLXD240X320-24V 24 32 48 240x320
BGLXD240X400R-24V 24 39 52 240x400
BGLXD240X480-24V 24 46 190 240x480
BGLXD320X320-24V 24 50 64 320x320
BGLXD320X400-24V 24 64 80 320x400
BGLXD400X400-24V 24 92 115 400x400
BGLXD400X480W-24V 24 101 127 400x480
BGLXD400X560-24V 24 110 137 400x560
BGLXD240X560-CT-24V 24 96 120 240x560
BGLXD400X720-CT-24V 24 168 175 400x720
BGLXD480X480-CT-24V 24 128 160 480x480
BGLXD480X560W-CT-24V 24 154 193 480x560
BGLXD560X560W-CT-24V 24 192 240 560x560
BGLXD640X800-CT-24V 24 240 300 640x800
BGLXD1000X1200-CT-24V 24 920 1152 1000x1200
20
Parallel backlights
PXBG series
Optimizes the lights with unique material making the
light radiate in parallel.
These lights with parallel light have a better performance in
apearance inspection and size measurement.
Electrical specifications Dimensions
Series Part
number
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Emitting Surface
(mm2)
PXBG Series
PXBGSD20X20-24V 24 0.8 1 20x20
PXBGSD30X30-24V 24 1.9 2.4 30x30
PXBGSD50X50-24V 24 2.64 3.4 55x51.5
PXBGSD80X80-24V 24 9.6 12 84x82
PXBGSD100X100-24V 24 12 16.8 100x100
PXBGLXD100X150W-24V 24 16 20 100x150
PXBGLXD120X120-24V 24 6.14 8.45 120x120
PXBGLXD160X160-24V 24 14 15.6 160x160
PXBGLXD240X240-24V 24 38 48 240x240
PXBGLXD400X400-24V 24 92 115 400x400
Illumination Structure Imaging Example
Standard backlight
Parallel backlight
21

Series Part
number
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Emitting Surface
(mm2)
BGDS Series
BGDSD25X36R-24V 24 0.4 0.57 25x36
BGDSD31X58W-24V 24 0.8 1 31x59
BGDSD70X70W-24V 24 2 2.8 70x70
BGDSD100X100W-24V 24 4.8 5.8 100x100
BGDSD180X250-24V 24 11 13 180x250
BGDSD200X200-24V 24 11.2 14.4 200x200
BGDSD664X664W-24V-C 24 73 92 664x664
Electrical specifications
Series Part
number
Supply Voltage

Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Number of
holes
Emitting
Surface
(mm2)
Hole Size
(mm2)
Square hole
type
FKBGLXD100X200X-40X100MM-24V 24 11.2 14 1 100x200 40x100
FKBGLXD120X200X-40X100MM-24V 24 10.2 12.5 1 120x200 40x100
FKBGLXD180X190X-120X130MM-24V 24 15 18.7 1 180x190 120x130
FKBGLXD184X184X-46X100MM-24V 24 11 13.5 1 184x184 46x100
FKBGLXD185X187X-100X100MM-24V 24 14 17.5 1 185x187 100x100
FKBGLXD190X190X-135X135MM-24V 24 27.6 31.5 1 190x190 135x135
FKBGLXD200X350X-50X50MM-24V 24 27 34 1 200x350 50x50
FKBGLXD200X800X-40X650MM-24V 24 76 87 1 200x800 40x650
FKBGLXD205X205X-40X40MM-24V 24 26 33 1 205x205 40x40
FKBGLXD300X400X-50X70MMX2-24V 24 35 53 1 300x400 50x70
FKBGLXD570X590X-60X60MM x 4-24V 24 200 209 4 570x590 60x60
FKBGLXD1000X1000X-150X150MM-CT-24V 24 504 630 1 1000x1000 150x150
Circular hole
type
YKBGLXD120X120X-35MM-24V 24 6 7.5 1 120x120 Φ35
YKBGLXD150X200X-50MM-24V 24 16 21 1 150x200 Φ50
YKBGLXD160X160X-70MM-24V 24 12 15 1 160x160 Φ70
YKBGLXD160X240X-50MM-24V 24 26.5 33 1 160x240 Φ50
YKBGLXD240X240X-50MM-24V 24 35 48 1 240x240 Φ50
YKBGLXD240X320X-50MM-24V 24 48 59 1 240x320 Φ55
YKBGLXD240X480X-55MM-24V 24 85 60 1 240x480 Φ55
YKBGLXD320X320X-55MM-24V 24 43 51 1 320x320 Φ55
YKBGLXD400X400X-50MM-24V 24 96 105 1 400x400 Φ50
YKBGLXD400X480X-50MM-24V 24 64 80 1 400x480 Φ50
YKBGLXD560X560X-70MM-CT-24V 24 180 228 1 560x560 Φ70
YKBGLXD560X720X-50MM-CT-24V 24 240 300 1 560x720 Φ50
YKBGLXD640X720X-50MM-CT-24V 24 185 230 1 640x720 Φ50
YKBGLXD640X800X-50MM-CT-24V 24 192 240 1 640x800 Φ50
YKBGLXD800X800X-70MM-CT-48V 24 360 457 1 800x800 Φ70
YKBGLXD880X960X-50MM-CT-24V 24 300 375 1 880x960 Φ50
YKBGLXD930X930X-50MMX4-CT-24V 24 320 350 4 930x930 Φ50
24
Coaxial lights
TZ series
TZ series consists of LED coaxial lights that provide coaxial

Series Part
number
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Emitting Surface
(mm2)
TZ Series
TZ2D25X-24V 24 0.8 1 25x25
TZD40X-24V 24 4.8 6 40x40
TZ3D50X-24V 24 5 7.4 50x50
TZ2D70X-24V 24 7 14.5 70x70
TZ2D85X-24V 24 9.1 10 85x85
TZ2D100X-24V 24 13.6 17 100x100
TZ2D130X-24V 24 18 23 130x130
TZ2D150X-24V 24 29.6 37 150x150
TZ2D200X-24V 24 24 30 200x200
TZ2D200X250X-24V 24 36 48 200x250
TZ2D200X450X-24V 24 40 51 200x450
Imaging Example
Imaging of engraved text on a metal connector hood
Imaging for touch screen
counterpoint Imaging of pins of FPC

Series Part
number
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Emitting Surface
(mm2)
TZ-GL Series
TZ2D25X-GL-24V 24 3.2 4 25x25
TZ2D60X-GL-24V 24 9.6 12 60x60
TZ2D70X-GL-24V 24 17 20 70x70
TZ2D80X-GL-24V 24 20 26 80x80
TZ2D100X-GL-24V 24 27 34 100x100
TZ2D130X-GL-24V 24 45 60 130x130
Electrical specifications Dimensions
Series Part
number
Supply
Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Emitting
Surface
(mm2)
TZ2A45
Series
TZ2A45D80X-24V-C 24 4 5 80x80
TZ2A45D100X-24V 24 18 23 100x100
TZ2A45D130X-24V 24 24 24 130x130
TZ2A45D170X-24V 24 60 75 170x170
Illumination Structure
26
Parallel coaxial lights
PXTZ series

Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Emitting
Diameter
(mm)
Outer
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
BWG Series
YKBWGD53X-9MM-24V 24 0.8 1.5 24.5 53 36.8
YKBWGD78X-35MM-24V 24 6 6.4 41 95 41.7
FKBWGD84X-24X24MM-24V 24 3.24 3 54 84 40
YKBWGD103X-25MM-24V 24 5.5 3.3 81 118 56.8
YKBWGD165X-40MM-TK-24V 24 16 10 134 185 89
YKBWGD200X-50MM-TK-24V 24 6.4 12 193 232 113
YKBWGD262X-50MM-24V 24 20 20 217 284 140
YKBWGD420X-50MM-24V 24 21 27 360 420 209
YKBWGD938X-90MM-4CH-24V 24 / 110 870 980 490
Imaging with red light Imaging with blue light Imaging with green light
Full color (RGB) type
YKBWGD200RGB-50MM-TK-24V
28

Series Part
number
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Emitting Surface
(mm2)
IDT Series
IDT2D15X400X-24V-C 24 320 400 15x400
YKIDTD50X-25MM-24V 24 3 4 42x54
FKIDTD349X-80X330MM-24V 24 12 13.5 80x290
FKIDTD200X300X-40X150MM-24V-C 24 6 7.7 200x300
YKIDTD100X-15MM-TK-24V 24 3 3.8 40x100
YKIDTD150X-25MM-TK-24V 24 3.2 4 60x163
YKIDTD200X-25MM-TK-24V 24 56 7 126x200
YKIDTD150X200X-40MM-TK-24V 24 3 3.8 150X200
YKIDTD200X280X-55MM-TK-24V 24 3.2 4 200X280
YKIDTD150X200X-50MMx2-FK-24V 24 2.4 3 150X200
YKIDTD300X400X-50MM-FK-24V 24 4.8 6 300X400
YKIDTD150X260X-50MMX2-FK-24V 24 3.2 3.8 150X260
Imaging of auto logos Imaging of fork Imaging of characters on milk
powder can
Imaging Examples
29

Series Part
number
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Emitting length
(mm)
LS4 Series
LS4D150-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 24 30 150
LS4D200-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 32 40 200
LS4D250-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 40 50 250
LS4D300-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 48 60 300
LS4D400-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 64 80 400
LS4D450-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 72 90 450
LS4D500-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 80 100 500
LS4D550-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 88 110 550
LS4D600-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 96 120 600
LS4D650-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 104 130 650
LS4D700-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 112 140 700
LS4D750-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 120 150 750
LS4D800-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 128 160 800
LS4D850-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 136 170 850
LS4D900-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 144 180 900
LS4D950-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 152 190 950
LS4D1000-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 160 200 1000
LS4D1050-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 168 210 1050
LS4D1100-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 176 220 1100
LS4D1150-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 184 230 1050
LS4D1200-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 192 240 1100
LS4D1250-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 200 250 1150
LS4D1300-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 208 260 1200
LS4D1350-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 216 270 1250
LS4D1400-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 224 280 1300
LS4D1450-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 232 290 1350
LS4D1500-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 240 300 1400
LS4D1550-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 248 310 1450
LS4D1600-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 256 320 1500
LS4D1650-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 264 330 1550
LS4D1700-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 272 340 1600
LS4D1750-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 280 350 1650
LS4D1800-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 288 360 1700
LS4D1850-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 296 370 1750
LS4D1900-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 304 380 1800
LS4D1950-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 312 390 1850
LS4D2000-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 320 400 1900
LS4D2050-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 328 410 1950
LS4D2100-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 336 420 2000
LS4D2150-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 344 430 2150
LS4D2200-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 352 440 2200
LS4D2250-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 360 450 2250
LS4D2300-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 368 460 2300
LS4D2350-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 376 470 2350
LS4D2400-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 384 480 2400
34
Coaxial line lights
LS4TZ series
Illumination Structure Example Images
Electrical specifications Dimensions
Series Part
number
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Emitting length
(mm)
LS4TZ Series
LS4TZD150-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 32 40 150
LS4TZD200-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 40 50 200
LS4TZD250-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 52 65 250
LS4TZD300-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 75 75 300
LS4TZD350-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 72 90 350
LS4TZD400-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 80 100 400
LS4TZD450-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 92 115 450
LS4TZD500-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 100 125 500
LS4TZD550-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 112 140 550
LS4TZD600-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 120 150 600
LS4TZD650-CT-FAW-GL-24V 24 128 160 650
The coaxial line lights have a better effect for  the inspection
of reflective objects, which are idea choices for large size
printing  inspection, keyboard inspection, mobile phone
panel inspection and etc.

Series Part
number
Supply Voltage
(v)
Power cons.
(w)
Red:625nm●
Power cons.
(w)
Green: 525nm●
Blue: 470nm●
White●●
Emitting Surface
(mm2)
IDTLS Series
IDTD50X135W-LS-C 24 160 200 50X135
IDTD50X170W-LS-C 24 240 300 50X170
IDTD50X230W-LS-C 24 240 300 50X230
IDT50X230W-LS-FAW-CH2-CT-24V 24 320 400 50X230
IDT50X600W-LS-FAW-CH2-CT-48V 48 580 720 50X600
IDT50X700W-LS-FAW-CH2-CT-48V 48 675 840 50X700
IDT50X750W-LS-FAW-CH2-CT-48V 48 720 900 50X750
IDT50X1100W-LS-FAW-CH2-CT-48V 48 1050 1300 50X1100
IDT50X1200W-LS-FAW-CH2-CT-48V 48 1100 1400 50X1200
IDT50X1500W-LS-FAW-CH2-CT-48V 48 1480 1860 50X1500
The IDTLS series tunnel shape lines have super high light
intensity up to 100Wlux, especially design for solar panel
inspection.
36